2 EtIEE

SYRA FrikRk afn 34 4~6 H) (BAT - 1)
AB RN R R m%z%sz ] SBE ZW’EE&% ER z iia A
4 | 2 3, 336 3, 336 -3,336 |EEL

9 300, 000 296, 664
15 7, 960 7,960 | 288,704 |JIAMWME
17 6, 248 6,248 | 282,456 |adobe
21 4,510 4,510 | 277,946 |EZEL
26 33, 000 33,000 | 244,946 |HPERIFHE
5 16 935 035 | 244,011 |ZE~
17 6, 248 6,248 | 237,763 |adobe
24 1, 650 1,650 | 236,113 |Z&4t
27 37, 340 37,340 | 198,773 | hF—1%
6 | 9 1, 760" 1,760 | 197,013 |
17 6, 248 6,248 | 190,765 |adobe
190, 765
190, 765
190, 765
190, 765
190, 765
190, 765
190, 765
190, 765
190, 765
190, 765
190, 765
190, 765
190, 765
190, 765
EABIEE 300,000 7, 960 33, 000 56,084 | 12,191 109,235 | 190, 765




SEHEE

(R4 FTkRk Sf3FE 7T~9 A (Bfr - 1)
B3 H . .
AR " (GEes DEE | ERE | CER [F0 wh] SEE [RrEin[aniR] GE (SRR _H | T A
7 2 64, 240 64,240 | 126,525 |F T3 (k)
6 29, 200 29, 200 97,325 |1LFL
9 3,190 3,190 94, 135 |EEE
9 | 300,000 394, 135
17 6,248 6,248 | 387,887 |ADOBE
20 2, 860 2,860 | 385,027 |E£E(X
8 | 12 3, 600 3,600 | 381,427 |BAERE
17 6, 248 6,248 | 375,179 |ADOBE
20 1, 540 1,540 | 373,639 [E&E{{
9 9 968 968 | 372,671 |EEMR
17 6, 248 6,248 | 366,423 |ADOBE
17 1, 650 1,650 | 364,773 |ZE
28 1, 650 1,650 | 363,123 |E£EX
363,123 | =LK
363, 123
363, 123
363, 123
363,123
363,123
363, 123
363,123
363, 123
363, 123
363, 123
363,123
363,123
[=EmEz| 300,000 | 32,800 | | 64,240 | | [ | 18,744 | 11,858 | | | 127,642 | 172,358 |
[mBEAMZE| 600,000 | 40,760 | | 97,240 | | | | 74,828 | 24,049 | | | 236,877 | 363,123

[ ]




SRR

(BURA Frfkk Sf3E 10~12 A% (BT - F9)
A RA | | R [ SR | n R e 7
101 1 64, 240 64,240 | 298,883 |F T (HjEE)
11| 300,000 598, 883
13 1,635 1,635 | 597,248 | °—FH#K
14 29, 400 29,400 | 567,848 |EHEEL
17 6, 248 6,248 | 561,600 |ADOBE
24 1,518 1,518 | 560,082 |ZEEH
11 17 6, 248 6,248 | 553,834 |ADOBE
19 2, 475 2,475 | 551,359 |EEEM:
30 11, 060 11,060 | 540,209 |Z&E;
12 7 1,140 1,140 | 539,159 |7V v r—11 it
8, 364 8,364 | 530,795 | b F—1%
17 6, 248 6,248 | 524,547 |ADOBE
94 924 924 | 523,623 |ZEE
28 64, 240 64,240 | 459,383 |FF > (HfE)
459, 383
459, 383
459, 383
459, 383
459, 383
459, 383
459, 383
459, 383
459, 383
459, 383
459, 383
459, 383
[EEmIEE| 300,000 | | 128, 480 | | 29,400 | | 28,248 | 17,612 | | 203,740 | 96, 260 |
[ mziza 900,000 | 40,760 | | 225,720 | | 29,400 | | 103,076 | 41,661 | | 440,617 | 459383 |




SRS

2YR% FrikRFE SF4E 1~3 AW) (BAf7 - )
A 8| W e | R | R [ SRR e [ ala B
1] 6 3,828 3,828 | 455,555 |ZEEM
16 1,424 1,424 | 454,131 |ZEE
17 6, 248 6,248 | 447,883 |ADOBE
11 | 300,000 747,883
2 | 4 1, 540 1,540 | 746,343 |ZEE
1,760 1,760 | 744,583 |EEE
7 858 858 | 743,725 |ZgEft
17 6, 248 6,248 | 737,477 |ADOBE
39 89, 980 89,980 | 647,497 |F S (A7)
23, 275 93,275 | 624,222 |F5 3 (FFH)
90, 000 90,000 | 534,222 |#FiAfE
17 6, 248 6,248 | 527,974 |ADOBE
27 64, 240 64,240 | 463,734 |F T (HfE)
31 1,855 1,855 | 461,879 |&IB%
461,879 |SEE
461,879 | = B ft
461, 879
461, 879
461, 879
461, 879
461, 879
461, 879
461, 879
461, 879
461, 879
461, 879
|=RBIEzt| 300, 000 | [ | 267, 495 | ] | | 20,509 | 9,410 | ] | 207,504 | 2,496 |
[ AR5t 1, 200,000 | 40,760 | | 493,215 | | 29,400 | | 123,675 | 51,071 | ﬂ | 738,121 | 461,879 |




